
Instant  Taro Coconut  Protein  Beverage

P R O T E I N  Q U I C K  M E A L S

With a gorgeous purple hue, this ready-to-mix beverage is an ideal protein boost and features 
a creamy concoction of tropical flavours. 



Ingredients

Taro powder, unsweetened 
U.S. Milk Protein Concentrate 85 
U.S. Whey Protein Concentrate 80 
Sucralose 
Coconut milk powder 
Total

32
10
10

0.04 
4

56

Wt (g)

Preparation of Instant Mix

Direction For Use (For Consumers)

1. Combine all ingredients and mix well.

2. Pack into a pouch or other packaging as desired.
Seal tightly.

1. Pour mixture into a shaker bottle.

2. Add 240 ml of cold water and stir well.

3. Consume immediately.

INSTANT BEVERAGE PREMIX
(IN READY-TO-MIX POUCH)

To discover more recipes, visit us on 
www.USdairyexcellence.org

Disclaimer: This recipe serves as a reference for business to business customers and is not intended for consumers. This information is provided based on current knowledge 
and experience, without any obligation or assumption of liability. Product developers are encouraged to evaluate the products, ingredients or potential allergens and modify 
formulas to meet manufacturing and finished product specification needs as well as regulatory requirements.

Serving size: 1 pouch (56 g) mix with 240 ml water (296 g)

Energy 
Protein 
Total Fat 
Saturated Fat 
Trans fat 
Cholesterol 
Total Carbohydrate 
Sugar 
Dietary Fibre 
Sodium 
Calcium 
Potassium 
Iron 
Vitamin D 

NUTRITION CONTENT

	254.0
	 19.1
	 2.9
	 2.0
	 0
	 20.0
	 35.5
	 23.5
	 0.5
	 79.0
	 24.0
	 0
	 0
	 0

kcal 
g 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
mg 
mg 
mg 
μg 

kcal 
g 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
g 
g 
g 
mg 
mg 
mg 
mg 
μg 

	 83.0
	 6.5
	 1.0
	 0.7
	 0
	 7.0
	 12.0
	 7.9
	 0.2
	 27.0
	 8.1
	 0
	 0
	 0

Per Serving Per 100g

Developed by U.S. Dairy Export Council Southeast Asia. ©2020  l  To contact us, email info@usdecsg.org




