

Instant Taro Coconut Protein Beverage

With a gorgeous purple hue, this ready-to-mix beverage is an ideal protein boost and features a creamy concoction of tropical flavours.



INSTANT BEVERAGE PREMIX (IN READY-TO-MIX POUCH)

Ingredients	Wt (g)
Taro powder, unsweetened	32
U.S. Milk Protein Concentrate 85	10
U.S. Whey Protein Concentrate 80	10
Sucralose	0.04
Coconut milk powder	4
Total	56

Preparation of Instant Mix

- 1. Combine all ingredients and mix well.
- 2. Pack into a pouch or other packaging as desired. Seal tightly.

Direction For Use (For Consumers)

- 1. Pour mixture into a shaker bottle.
- 2. Add 240 ml of cold water and stir well.
- 3. Consume immediately.

NUTRITION CONTENT				
Serving size: 1 pouch (56 g) mix with 240 ml water (296 g)				
	Per Ser	ving	Per 100g	
Energy	254.0	kcal	83.0 kcal	
Protein	19.1	g	6.5 g	
Total Fat	2.9	g	1.0 g	
Saturated Fat	2.0	g	0.7 g	
Trans fat	0	g	0 g	
Cholesterol	20.0	mg	7.0 mg	
Total Carbohydrate	35.5	g	12.0 g	
Sugar	23.5	g	7.9 g	
Dietary Fibre	0.5	g	0.2 g	
Sodium	79.0	mg	27.0 mg	
Calcium	24.0	mg	8.1 mg	
Potassium	0	mg	0 mg	
Iron	0	mg	0 mg	
Vitamin D	0	μg	0 µ g	



To discover more recipes, visit us on www.USdairyexcellence.org

Disclaimer: This recipe serves as a reference for business to business customers and is not intended for consumers. This information is provided based on current knowledge and experience, without any obligation or assumption of liability. Product developers are encouraged to evaluate the products, ingredients or potential allergens and modify formulas to meet manufacturing and finished product specification needs as well as regulatory requirements.